
ofenI
presslimi[ed

TheNadonalStockExchange otrndia Ltd
"Ex.hange Plaza, C.1, Btock,C

v'

nAMVILAS MAHESHWARI
Chairman & MaD.eing Di.ecror

t No.l&qdl +er 1o?r)1?e773r0l3s0r qLirood.dpG*rd .om t w

(orporare Relarron\ Depi menr

r, Floor Nelv ]\.ading Rine
rh 

'oze .c cebhoj TohErs

scripCode:526325

Subie.| Subm,ssion nndPr ne
Dls.losurcReouire'nentstRegutarinns 201s.

Satulnay, 3" September, 2022

,l o rd( t,io'. r s .,," 8" 00,,o o. n L -I B0L.r ,,. d D...0.'.P
.o!y.l Exn acl olNelvsDape. of Notice of34r.Annutrtc.neDt Mcorng ofdre conrprny
-, .d 1"4 .o b, ".d or . 

' 
d \ t.. O_r d. r ....., {' .t..

1 Free pressJou0atotr Strrnd3y,3 d

2. Navnraku (r,{,rathil Nei$p:pP.o r

KDdly rrke dres.,ne on re.o'd

FoT ORIEN'I PRESS I,IMITTD

\)



22 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | SATURDAY | SEPTEMBER  3, 2022

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6 (2) & 8 (6) of the 
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. 
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s), Mortgagor (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, 
possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” basis for recovery of dues in below 
mentioned account/s. The details of Borrower/s/Mortgagor/Guarantor/s/Secured Asset/s/Dues/Reserve Price/e-Auction date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below -

Sr/ 
Lot 
No

Name     &     Address     of Borrower/s Guarantor/s Description of the immovable / Movable property with known 
encumbrances, if any

Total Dues Date & Time 
of E-auction

(1) Reserve Price 
(2) EMD 
(3) Bid Increase 
       Amount
(Rs. in lacs)

Status of 
Possession 

(Constructive 
/Physical)

Property 
Inspection date 

& Time  and  
contact details

1 M/S. Bombay Plastic Corporation 

Mr. Amitabh Kapadia (Partner & guarantor) 

Mrs. Hiral Kapadia (Partner & Guarantor) 

Industrial Gala No.102, 1st floor, Admeasuring 85.404 Sq. Mtrs in 
the Industrial estate known as '' Geeta Industrial Estate No.7'' situate, 
lying & being on piece or parcel of land bearing S No: 50 Hissa No: 6, 
S .No: 47 , H No: 1/1 & ½, S.No: 46 H.No: 1/1 & S.No: 45 H.No: 5/1 
& 2/1 situate lying and being at Village: Bilalpada, Taluka: Vasai, Dist.: 
Thane. Encumbrance known to Bank: Nil

Rs 242.59 
lacs 

+unapplied 
interest 

and other 
charges 
there on 

from 
01-08-2017

28-09-2022
14:00 Hrs
to 18:00

Hrs

1.   35.16  
2.   3.60  
3.   0.25 

Physical 
Possession

19-09-2022 
10.00 AM to 

2.00PM 
Mr. Vijaykumar

Jatav 
8485816963

Industrial Gala No.103, 1st floor, Admeasuring 85.404 Sq. Mtrs 
in the Industrial estate known as '' Geeta Industrial Estate No.7'' 
situate, lying & being on piece or parcel of land bearing S.No.50 
Hissa No.: 6, S. No: 47 H.No: 1/1 & ½, S.No: 46 H.No: 1/1 & S.No:45 
H.No: 5/1 & 2/1 situate lying and being at Village: Bilalpada, Taluka: 
Vasai, Dist.: Thane Encumbrance known to Bank: Nil

1. 35.16  
2. 3.60 
3. 0.25 

2 Mr. Rajesh Babulal Mantri (Borrower)

 
Guarantors:
1.Mrs. Kiran R Mantri- 

 
2.Mr. Nitin B. Bhanushali-

3.Ms. Jamuna B. Mantri, 

 

Encumbrance Known to Bank: Nil

Rs. 130.30 
lakh + 

unapplied 
interest 

and other 
charges 
there on 

from 
01-10-2016

28-09-2022 
14:00 Hrs to 

18:00 Hrs

1. 6.50 
2. 0.65 
3. 0.10  Physical 

Possession

21.09.2022 
11.00 AM to 

01.00 PM 
Mr. Mohan 

Sarkate 
8169009953

Encumbrance Known to Bank: Nil

28-09-2022 
14:00 Hrs to 

18:00 Hrs

1. 5.50 
2. 0.55 
3. 0.25 Physical 

Possession

Encumbrance Known to Bank: Nil

28-09-2022 
14:00 Hrs to 

18:00 Hrs

1. 13.00
2  1.30 
3.  0.25 Physical 

Possession

Encumbrance Known to Bank: Nil

28-09-2022 
14:00 Hrs  
to 18:00 

Hrs

1. 41.50 
2. 4.15 
3. 0.25 Physical 

Possession

Regional Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, Dena Bank Building, 1st Floor, 17-B, Horniman Circle, Fort, 
Mumbai-400001.Phone: 022- 68260059/60/61 Email: sarmms@bankofbaroda.co.in

APPENDIX IV-A, II-A [PROVISION TO RULE 8(6) AND 6(2)] 
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Note: The purchaser shall bear applicable Taxes, GST relating to immovable properties.
For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and https://ibapi.in. Also, prospective bidders may contact the authorized officer on Tel 
No. 022-68260059/60/61/62 
Date: 02.09.2022                                                                      Authorized Officer 
Place: Mumbai                                                                     Bank of Baroda

  

  

Omhra ZmoQ>rg
‘o. ’$Z A°ÊS> ’o$Aa dmB©Ýg, EbEb-2 H«$.
109, d grEb/E’$Eb/{Q>AmoS>r-3, H«$.
113 em°n Z§. 4, {Zb‘ {~pëS>¨J, 108,
dair gr ’o$g amoS>, dair, ‘w§~B©-400 018
¶m AZwkár‘Yrb AZwkárYmaH$ ^mJrXma
lr. {H$erZ ’$VoM§X ~bmZr ¶m§Zr Ë¶m§Mo dmag
lr. ‘{Zf {H$erZ ~bmZr (‘wbJm) ¶m§Mo Zmd
AZwkár‘Ü¶o ^mJrXma åhUyZ g‘m{dï>
H$aUo~m~V ‘m. {Oëhm{YH$ma, ‘w§~B© eha
¶m§MoH$S>o {XZm§H$ 24.08.2022 AÝd¶o
{dZ§Vr AO© XmIb Ho$bm Amho. Var ¶m~m~V
Hw$UmMm Amjon/haH$V Agë¶mg Ë¶m§Zr hr
ZmoQ>rg à{gÕ Pmë¶mnmgyZ n§Yam {XdgmÀ¶m
AmV A{YjH$, amÁ¶ CËnmXZ ewëH$, ‘w§~B©
eha, OwZo OH$mV Ka, Vi ‘Obm, ehrX
^JVqgJ ‘mJ©, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B©-400 023
¶m§À¶mer Amdí¶H$ Ë¶m H$mJXnÌm§gh g§nH©$
gmYmdm. Oa darb ‘wXVrV H$moUVohr boIr
Amjon àmá Z Pmë¶mg gXa àH$aUr nwT>rb
H$m¶©dmhr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b.

ghr/-
{Oëhm{YH$mar, ‘w§~B© eha H$[aVm 

Slum Rehabilitation Authority
Administrative Building, Pri. Anant Kanekar Road, Vandre (E.), Mumbai - 400 051, 

Tel.: 26590519 Website: www.sra.gov.in Email: info@sra.gov.in
PUBLIC NOTICE

WHEREAS this public notice is published for the information to the land owner/any interested persons in 
the land in Village of Mumbai Suburban District mentioned in column 2, CTS No. mentioned in column 3, 
area mentioned in column 4 in the name of land owners mentioned in column 5 as per government record in 
table given below. The occupiers/hutment dwellers have formed Co-operative Housing Society (Proposed) 
mentioned in column 6 in table given below and have submitted the proposal for land acquisition under the 
provisions of Section 14(1) of the Maharashtra Slum Areas (Improvement, Clearance & Redevelopment) Act, 
1971 to implement the scheme of slum rehabilitation in respect of the property described below.

Sr. 
No.

Village & 
Taluka Name

C.T.S. No. Area to be acquired 
in sq. mtrs.

Name of the Owner/
ImlaMalak

Society Name

1 2 3 4 5 6
1. Village Malad 

Taluka-Borivali
495B (pt) 185.10 Holder :

1) Mr. C.A. Bhatiya
2) Mr. I.A. Bhatiya

Shubh Mangal SRA 
CHS.

Total 185.10 Sq.mtr
However, the owner of the land or any other person who is interested in such land by this notice is once again 

purpose within 30 days from the date of issue of this public notice.

(SATISH LOKHANDE)
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

SLUM REHABILITATION AUTHORITY

No. SRA/Tah-2(S.C)/Shubh Mangal/L.A./2022/34755
Date: 02/09/2022
Place: Bandra, Mumbai



18 ‘w§~B©, e{Zdma,  3 gßQ>|~a 2022

   

  

(Am`~r~rAm` (n{ag_mnZ à{H«$`m) A{Y{Z`_, 2016 À`m A{Y{Z`_ 31 (2) Am{U 12 (3) gh
dmMboë`m ao½`wboeZ 31A À`m AZwf§JmZo ) 

½ b m o~ b  Q >m °d g © { b { _ Q o>S >À ` m  ñ Q o>H $ h m oë S >g ©À ` m  b j  d oY Ê ` m g m R >r  -  n { a g _ m n Z m _ Ü ` o
Am`~r~rAm` (n{ag_mnZ à{H«$`m) A{Y{Z`_, 2016 À`m A{Y{Z`_ 31 (2) À`m AZwf§JmZ, `mÛmao EH$
gmd©O{ZH$ KmofUm H$aÊ`mV Ambr Amho H$r ½bmo~b Q>m°dg© {b{_Qo>S> - n{ag_mnZm_Ü`o (H$m°nmo©aoQ> H$O©Xma) À`m
^mJYmaH$m§Mr ̀ mXr EZgrEbQ>r> do~ nmoQ>©bda 2 gßQo>§~a 2022 amoOr B©-\$mBb H$aÊ`mV Ambr Amho. 
H$moUVohr H$m`© Mmby Zgë`m_wio H$m°nmo©aoQ> H$O©XmamÀ`m do~gmBQ>da, ñQo>H$hmoëS>g©À`m KQ>ZoMr Cº$ ̀ mXr Imbrb
B©_ob Am`S>rda _ob nmR>dyZ Vnmgbr OmD$ eH$Vo: lyd.globaltowes@gmail.com. {hVYmaH$m§À`m g§{dYmZmZo
H¥$n`m Zmo§X ¿`mdr H$r, {hVYmaH$m§À`m KQ>ZoÀ`m ̀ mXrVrb Zmo§XrVrb H$moUVmhr ~Xb _mZZr` EZgrEbQ>r, _w§~B©
I§S>nrR>mg_moa XmIb Ho$boë`m ̂ mJYmaH$m§Zm _mZZr` EZgrEbQ>r, _w§~B© ̀ m§À`m _mÝ`VoÀ`m AYrZ Ho$bo OmB©b. 
VmarI: 2 gßQo>§~a, 2022 b ú _ r H $ m §V  ̀ e d §V  X og m B © 

½bmo~b Q>m°dg© {b{_Qo>S>gmR>r n{ag_mnH$
a{O. H«$_m§H$ : Am~r~rAm`/Am`nrE-001/
Am`nr-nr01669/2019-2020/12641 

g§nH$© nÎmm : 503, AWd©, E_ ~r amD$V amoS>, {edmOr nmH$©, 
XmXa (npü_), _w§~B©- 400 028 

g§nH$© H«$_m§H$ : +91 9920203366 
B©_ob : gmail.com@gmail.com

O m h r a  g yM Z m

 

  

Ho$OoE‘gr ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb gpìh©gog {b{‘Q>oS>>
grAm¶EZ : Eb65100E‘EM1988nrEbgr047873

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶… 162, AQ>bm§Q>m, 16 dm ‘Obm, Z[a‘Z nm°BªQ>, ‘w§~B©-400 021.
’$moZ…+91-22-40945500 ’°$³g… 022-22852892, g§Ho$VñWi >: www.kjmcfinserv.com

B©-‘ob: investor.finance@kjmc.com

34 dr dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m B©-ìhmoqQ>J ‘m{hVr 
Am{U nwpñVH$m ~§X hmoÊ¶mÀ¶m VmaIoMr gyMZm

¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s …
1. H§$nZrMr 34 dr dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m (EOrE‘) ~wYdma, 28 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOr g. 11.30 dm.

H$‘bZ¶Z ~OmO hm°b, ~OmO ^dZ, O‘Zmbmb ~OmO ‘mJ©, Z[a‘Z nm°BªQ>, ‘w§~B©-400 021 ¶oWo 34 ì¶m
EOrE‘À¶m gyMZoV ‘m§S>boë¶m gd©gmYmaU Am{U {deof H$m‘H$mO H$aÊ¶mgmR>r Am¶mo{OV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho. 

2. H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 91 ghdmMVm Ë¶m A§VJ©V Ho$bobo {Z¶‘ Am{U go~r ({bpñQ>¨J
Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|>Q²>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 ({bpñQ>¨J ao½¶wboeÝg) À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 42
AÝd¶o gXñ¶m§Mo a{OñQ>a Am{U H§$nZrMr eoAa hñVm§VaU nwñVHo$ Jwédma, 22 gßQ>|~a, 2022 Vo ~wYdma,
28 gßQ>|~a, 2022 (XmoÝhr {Xdgm§Mm g‘mdoe) amoOrg EOrE‘À¶m hoVyH$[aVm ~§X R>odÊ¶mV ¶oUma AmhoV.

3. 34 ì¶m EOrE‘Mr gyMZm Am{U 2021-22 gmR>r dm{f©H$ Ahdmb hm Á¶m gXñ¶m§Mo B©-‘ob A°S´>og Ë¶m§À¶m
{S>nm°{PQ>ar nm{Q>©{gn§Q²>g qH$dm H§$nZrH$S>o Zm|XUrH¥$V AmhoV Ë¶m§Zm Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ñdénmÛmao {XZm§H$ 02 gßQ>|~a,
2022 amoOr nmR>{dÊ¶mV Ambm Amho. 34 ì¶m EOrE‘Mr gyMZm Am{U H§$nZrMm dm{f©H$ Ahdmb 2021-
22 hm H§$nZrMo g§Ho$VñWi www.kjmcfinserv.com ¶oWo H§$nZrÀ¶m gXñ¶m§À¶m g§X^m©H$[aVm CnbãY
AgUma Amho.

4. H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 108 À¶m VaVwXr Am{U H§$nZr (ì¶dñWmnZ Am{U àemgZ)
{Z¶‘mdbr, 2014 (àM{bV gm§{d{YH$ gwYmaUm Am{U/qH$dm nwZA©{Y{Z¶{‘Vrgh) À¶m {Z¶‘ 20, go~r
({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘oQ>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 44 Am{U
BpÝñQ>Q>çwQ> Am°’$ H§$nZr goH«o$Q>arO Am°’$ B§{S>¶mÛmao {ZJ©{‘V goH«o$Q>[a¶b ñQ>±S>S>©g² Am°Z OZab {‘qQ>½O
(EgEg-2) AZwnmbZmZo, H§$nZrbm gd© R>amdm§da Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘mÜ¶‘mZo ‘VXmZmMm Ë¶m§Mm h³H$ dmnaÊ¶mMr
gw{dYm {VÀ¶m gd© g^mgXm§Zm nwa{dë¶mMm AmZ§X hmoV Amho Am{U H$m‘H$mO grS>rEgEbÛmao nwa{dboë¶m
XÿañW B©-‘VXmZm godo‘m’©$V H$aVm ¶oB©b. H§$nZrMo gXñ¶, Á¶m§Zr H$Q> Am°’$ VmaIog åhUOoM {XZm§H$ 21
gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOrg àË¶j[aË¶m qH$dm AàË¶j[aË¶m eoAg© YmaU Ho$bo AgVrb Vo 34 ì¶m EOrE‘À¶m
gyMZoV ‘m§S>boë¶m ì¶dgm¶m§da EOrE‘À¶m {R>H$mUmEodOr BVa {R>H$mUmhÿZ Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$br Ë¶m§Mo ‘V ([a‘moQ>
B©-‘VXmZ) XoD$ eH$VmV. B©-‘VXmZmÀ¶m H$mbmdYrMr gwédmV {XZm§H$ 23 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOrg (g.
9.00 dm.) Am{U g‘már {XZm§H$ 27 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOrg (gm¶§. 5.00 dm.) hmoUma Amho. B©-‘VXmZmMo
‘m°S>çwb Ë¶mZ§Va ‘VXmZmH$[aVm grS>rEgEbÛmao ~§X R>odÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho. Ë¶mZ§Va [a‘moQ> B-‘VXmZmbm
nadmZJr XoÊ¶mV ¶oUma Zmhr.

5. ~°bmoQ>/nmoqbJ nonaÛmao ìhmoqQ>JMr gw{dYm 34 ì¶m EOrE‘À¶m ñWir CnbãY Agob. g^og CnpñWV gXñ¶
Á¶m§Zr [a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoqQ>JÛmao Amnbo dmoQ> Zm|Xdbo Zmhr, Aem§Zr g^o‘Ü¶o Ë¶m§Mm ìhmoqQ>J h¸$ ~Omdmdm. Á¶m
gXñ¶m§Zr [a‘moQ> B©-ìhmoqQ>JÛmao AmYrM Amnbo dmoQ> {Xbo Agë¶mg Vo g^og CnpñWV amhÿ eH$VmV d
EOrE‘‘Ü¶o gh^mJr hmoD$ eH$VmV, na§Vw Ë¶m§Zm g^oV dmoQ> XoÊ¶mMm h¸$ Zgob.

6. H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m VaVwXr d go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q²>g)
ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m VaVwXtZwgma H§$nZrZo ‘o. Eg. Eg. am¡WmZ A°ÊS> Agmo{gEQ²>g, H$m¶©aV H§$nZr
g{Mdm§Mr ’$‘©, ¶m§Mr 34 ì¶m EOrE‘Ü¶o ¶mo½¶ Am{U nmaXe©H$ nÕVrZo B©-ìhmoqQ>J d nmoqbJ à{H«$¶ogmR>r
VnmgUr A{YH$mar åhUyZ Zo‘UyH$ Ho$br Amho. 

7. H$moUrhr ì¶º$s Á¶m§Zr 34 ì¶m EOrE‘Mr gyMZm nmR>{dë¶mZ§Va H§$nZrMo eoAg© g§nm{XV Ho$bo AmhoV Am{U
H§$nZrMo g^mgX ~Zbo AmhoV Am{U H$Q> Am°’$ VmarI åhUOoM 21 gßQ>|~a, 2022 amoOrg eoAg© YmaU
Ho$bobo AmhoV Vo helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com ¶oWo {dZ§Vr nmR>dyZ ¶wOa Am¶S>r Am{U nmgdS>© àmá
H$ê$ eH$VmV. VWmnr Ë¶m ì¶º$sZo B©-‘VXmZmgmR>r H$sS>rEgEbH$S>o AJmoXa Zm|XUr Ho$br Agë¶mg Vo ‘VXmZ
H$aÊ¶mgmR>r {dÚ‘mZ ¶wOa Am¶S>r Am{U nmgdS>© dmnê$ eH$VmV.

8. B©-‘VXmZmg§~§Yr Vnerbdma gyMZm§H$[aVm, gXñ¶ 34 ì¶m EOrE‘À¶m gyMZoÀ¶m {Q>nm§Mm qH$dm {’«$³doÝQ>br
Amñ³S> ³doeZ (E’$E³¶y)Mm Am{U https://www.evotingindia.com À¶m hoën go³eZ ¶oWo gXñ¶m§H$[aVm
B©-‘VXmZ ¶wOa ‘°Ý¶wAbMm g§X^© H¥$n¶m KoD$ eH$VmV. B©-ìhmoqQ>J g§X^m©Vrb H$moUVohr àíZ qH$dm e§H$m
Agë¶mg, gXñ¶ lr. amHo$e Xidr, grS>rEgEbMo ‘°ZoOa ¶m§Zm helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com
¶mda B©-‘obÛmao qH$dm 022-23058542/43. ¶mda g§nH©$ H$ê$ eH$VmV.

Ho$OoE‘gr ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb gpìh©gog {b{‘Q>oS>H$[aVm
ghr/-

{XZm§H$ … 02 gßQ>|~a, 2022 ‘{Unmb qgJ Mm¡hmZ
ñWi … ‘w§~B© H§$nZr g{Md

   

  

gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, ¶mImbr
n[a{eîQ>mV A{YH$ {deofV… d{U©boë¶m
gXa n[agamg§X^m©V (1) lr. A’$Ob
gÎmma Amo‘a^m°¶, (2) lr. BpåV¶mO gÎmma
Amo‘a^m°¶, (3) lr‘. e{hXm AãXþb
gÎmma E. Amo‘a, (4) gm¡. Añ‘m AÝda
Amo‘a^m°¶, (5) lr. Ah‘X AÝda
Amo‘a^m°¶, (6) lr. Am{‘a AÝda
Amo‘a^m°¶, (7) lr. Am{Xb AÝda
Amo‘a^m°¶, (8) lr. [a¶mX am{eX
Amo‘a^m°¶, (9) lr‘. ê$hr am{eX
Amo‘a^m°¶ D$’©$ gm¡. ê$hr Amo‘a^m°¶ -
O¶{H$eZ (""Amo‘a^m°¶ Hw$Qw>§~r¶'')
¶m§Mo h¸$, Zm‘m{YH$ma Am{U {hVg§~§Y
Amåhr VnmgV AmhmoV. 
Amåhmbm gy{MV H$aÊ¶mV Ambo Amho H$s,
Amo‘a^m°¶ Hw$Qw> §~r¶ ho gXa
n[agamg§X^m©Vrb ^mS>o h¸$mgmR>r h¸$Xma
AmhoV Am{U Ë¶mMm gd©ñdr H$ãOm dmna
Am{U A{Ydmg Ë¶m§À¶mH$S>o Amho. 
H$moUË¶mhr dm gd© ì¶º$s/g§ñWm ¶m
H$moUË¶mhr ~±H$ Am{U/dm {dÎmr¶ g§ñWm
Á¶m§Zm H$moUVmhr eoAa, h¸$, Zm‘m{YH$ma,
{hVg§~§Y, bm^, Xmdm, Amjon Am{U/dm
‘mJUr B. gXa n[aga dm Ë¶mÀ¶m
H$moUË¶mhr ^mJmg§X^m©V Am{U/dm {dê$Õ
{dH«$s ñdê$nmV, hñVm§VaU, AXbm~Xb,
^mS>o, ^mS>onQ²>Q>m, Cn^mS>onQ²>Q>m, nadmZm,
{bìh A±S> bm¶gÝg, Ho$Aa Q>oH$a ~o{gg,
^mS>o, nmoQ>-^mS>o, A{^hñVm§H$Z, ‘wº$Vm,
gwQ>H$m, JhmU, dmagmh¸$, A§Ë¶XmZ,
gw{dYm{YH$ma, ~jrg, YmaUm{YH$ma,
à^ma, {Zdm©h, {dídñV, A{YH$maboI,
ì¶dgm¶, H$ãOm, Hw$Qw> §~
ì¶dñWmnZ/‘m§S>Ur, àb§{~V dmX dm
H$moUË¶mhr dmQ>n, H$ama, {dboI, ànÌ,
boI, A{^hñVm§VaU {dboI, AË¶§XmZmÛmao
AÝ¶ H$moUVohr ñdê$n, H$m¶ÚmÀ¶m
H$moUË¶mhr Ý¶m¶mb¶mMm hþHy$‘Zm‘m dm
AmXoe, H§$ÌmQ>, H$ama, à{Vkm,  YmaU,
{dH$mg h¸$, g§¶wº$ {dH$mg h¸$,
^mJrXmar, E’$EgAm¶ dmna dm Q>rS>rAma
dm ~moOm dm AÝ¶ ñdê$nmV Agë¶mg,
{b{IV nÕVrZo gXa Omhra gyMZoÀ¶m
à{gÕrÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 7 (gmV) {XdgmV
H$mJXmonÌr nwamì¶mgh {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm
Imbrb Z‘yX nÎ¶mda gy{MV H$aÊ¶mMr
Amdí¶H$Vm Amho. Agm H$moUVmhr Xmdm
àmá Z Pmë¶mg, gXa Agm Xmdm
ApñVËdmV Zmhr dm A{YË¶mJ Ho$ë¶mMo dm
gmoSy>Z {Xë¶mMo g‘OÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. gXa
Omhra gyMZobm à{VgmX H$aÊ¶mV ¶oUmao gd©
Xmì¶m§gmR>r H$moQ> g§X^© H«$‘m§H$ PoS> Amho. 

Cnamo{„{IV n[a{eîQ>
(gXa n[agamMo dU©Z) 

gd© H$s, (i) g§nyU© 2 am ‘Obm ‘moO‘m{nV
300 Mm¡ag ‘rQ>g© dm Ë¶mà‘mUo, (ii)
g§nyU© 3 am ‘Obm ‘moO‘m{nV 300 Mm¡ag
‘rQ>g© dm Ë¶mà‘mUo Am{U (iii) g§nyU©
Q>oaog 2 (XmoZ) Imobtgh ‘moO‘m{nV EHy$U
15 Mm¡ag ‘rQ>g© dm Ë¶mà‘mUo, {gVmam‘
{~pëS>§J, ""S>r'' ãbm°H$, O{‘ZrÀ¶m
ßbm°Q>darb C^m Agm grEg H«$. 1492 hm
’$moQ>© {d^mJmMm, ‘w§~B© ~oQ> ehamMm pñWV
Amho, dgbobm Am{U Agm S>r. EZ. amoS>,
‘w§~B© 400001 ¶oWo ‘w§~B© ehamÀ¶m {Oëhm
Am{U Cn{Oëhm Zm|XUrV. 
gXa {XZm§H$ 3 gßQ>|~a, 2022

g{OV gwdUm©
^mJrXma

S>rEgHo$ {bJb
dH$sb Am{U gm°{b{gQ>g © 

1203 - ~rE, dZ dëS>© g|Q>a,
Q>m°da 2~r, ‘Obm 12 ~r, 
841, goZmnVr ~mnQ> ‘mJ©, 

Epë’$ÝñQ>Z amoS>, ‘w§~B©

Omhra gyMZm

    

  

nmaZ°³g b°~ {b{‘Q>oS>
Zm|XUr H$m¶m©b¶ … Jmim H«$. 114, {~pëS>¨J H«$. 08, OmoJZr B§S>pñQ´>¶b H$m°åßbo³g,

MwÞm^Å>r, ‘w§~B© - 400022,
grAm¶EZ … Eb36912E‘EM1982nrEbgr027925
Xÿa H«$.… 022-68252525, ’°$³g … 022-24057708

do~gmB©Q> … www.naxparlab.com, B©‘ob Am¶S>r … compliance@naxparlab.com
Omhra gyMZm

Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$br nÌì¶dhma àmá H$aÊ¶mgmR>r B©‘ob-Am¶S>r Am{U
‘mo~mB©b Z§~g© AnS>oQ> H$aUo

nmaZ°³g b°~ {b{‘Q>oS> {Xboë¶m à{H«$¶oZwgma Ë¶m§Mo B©-‘ob nÎmo Am{U ‘mo~mB©b H«$‘m§H$
Zm|X{dÊ¶mgmR>r {VÀ¶m gd© ^mJYmaH$m§Zm {dZ§Vr H$arV Amho. Vr H$mopìhS>-19 À¶m
nmíd©̂ y‘rda {ZJ‘ ì¶dhma ‘§Ìmb¶, ̂ maV gaH$maÛmao Omar OZab g³¶w©ba H«$. 14/2020
{XZm§H$ 8 E{àb, 2020, OZab g³¶w©ba H«$. 17/2020 {XZm§H$ 13 E{àb, 2020,
OZab g³¶w©ba H«$. 20/2020 {XZm§H$ 5 ‘o, 2020 Am{U OZab g³¶w©ba H«$. 02/2021
{XZm§H$ 13 OmZodmar, 2021 Am{U go~r g³¶w©ba H«$. go~r/EMAmo/grE’$S>r/
grE‘S>r1/grAm¶Ama/nr/2020/79 {XZm§H$ 12 ‘o, 2020, 12 ‘o 2020 amoOrÀ¶m
g³¶w©ba A§VJ©V ‘§Owa dmT>{dbobr gdbV {XZm§H$ 15 OmZodmar, 2021 amoOrMo g³¶w©ba g§X^©
H«$. go~r/EMAmo/grE’$S>r/grE‘S>r2/grAm¶Ama/nr/2021/11 Am{U 13 ‘o,
2022{XZm§H$sV g³¶w©ba À¶m AZwnmbZmV Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$br dm{f©H$ Ahdmb, gd©gmYmaU
g^oMr gyMZm Am{U H$moUVmhr AÝ¶ ‘hÎdmMm nÌì¶dhma nmR>{dÊ¶mgmR>r H§$nZrH$Sy>Z gw{dYm
XoÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho.
H§$nZrMr 40 dr dm{f©H$ gd©gmYmaU g^m hr ìhrgr/AmoEìhrE‘ ‘m’©$V ~wYdma 28
gßQ|~a, 2022 amoOr KoÊ¶mV ¶oUma Amho. Ë¶m‘wio àË¶j ñdénmV eoAg© YmaU Ho$bobo Am{U
Ë¶m§Mo B©-‘ob Am¶S>r Z Zm|X{dboë¶m ^mJYmaH$m§Zm Bbo³Q´>m°{ZH$ ‘mÜ¶‘mZo EOrE‘Mr gyMZm
dm{f©H$ Ahdmb Am{U BVa ‘hËdmMm nÌì¶dhma nmR>{dÊ¶mgmR>r H§$nZr/AmaQ>rEH$S>o
‘mo~mB©b H«$. n°Z, AmYma H$mS>©, ~±H$ ‘°ZS>oQ> gh Ë¶m§Mo B©‘ob nÎmo gmXa H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr
H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.
{S>‘Q>o[a¶bmB©ÁS> ñdénmV H§$nZrMo eoAg© YmaU Ho$bobo na§Vw Á¶m§Zr B©‘ob nÎmo Zm|X{dbobo
ZmhrV Am{U ‘mo~mB©b H«$. AnS>oQ> Ho$bobm Zmhr Ë¶m§Zm {S>nm°{PQ>ar nm{Q>©{gn§Q>g² ‘m’©$V Ë¶m§À¶m
g§~§{YV {S>nm°{PQ>arOH$S>o g§nH©$ H$aÊ¶mMr {dZ§Vr H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.
Á¶m ̂ mJYmaH$m§Mo B©‘ob nÎmo, ‘mo~mB©b Z§~g©, ~±H$ ‘°ZS>oQ> AJmoXaM H§$nZr/{S>nm°{PQ>arOH$S>o
AnS>oQ> Ho$bo Amho Ë¶m§Zr H$mhrhr H$aÊ¶mMr Amdí¶H$Vm Zmhr.
H¥$n¶m compliance@naxparlab.com qH$dm rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in
H$S>o darb gXa Vn{eb nmR>dmdm. ñnï>rH$aUmgmR>r H¥$n¶m H§$nZrMo a{OñQ´>ma Am{U
Q´>mÝg’$a EO§Q> - qbH$ BZQ>mB©‘ B§{S>¶m àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> ¶m§Zm rnt.helpdesk@link-
intime.co.in ¶oWo qH$dm gr-101, 247 nmH©$, Eb. ~r. Eg. ‘mJ©, {dH«$moir
(npíM‘) ‘w§~B© - 400083 ¶oWo g§nH©$ gmYmdm.

nmaZ°³g b°~ {b{‘Q>oS> H$[aVm
ghr/-

{XZm§H$ … 03.09.2022 àrV Hw$H$aoOm
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B© H§$nZr g{Md Am{U AZwnmbZ A{YH$mar

 

  

_w§~B© ̀ oWrb Ý`m`_§S>imÀ`m CÀM Ý`m`mb`m_Ü`o 
gm_mÝ` _yi {XdmUr A{YH$marVm

A§V{a_ AO© (Eb) H«$. 2022 Mm 24481, 
H§$nZr ̀ m{MH$m H«$. 319 Am°\$ 2013

H§$nZr H$m`Xm, 1956 À`m ~m~VrV; 
Am{U 

lò m§g _moQ>g© àm. {b. À`m n«H$aUm_Ü`o ({bŠd. _Ü`o.)
Am{ef Mmoa{S>`m ..... AO©Xma
gm{dÌr br{O§J A±S> \$m`ZmÝg {b{_Qo>S>À`m n«H$aUm_Ü`o ..... ̀ m{MH$mH$Vm©

{déÕ
lo`Ýg _moQ>g© àm`ìhoQ> {b{_Qo>S> ........à{VdmXr$

g_mnZ AmXoímmÀ`m àñVm{dV {aH$m°bMr gyMZm/Xmdo 
Am_§{ÌV H$aÊ`mgmR>r gyMZm

`mÛmao ZmoQ>rg {Xbr OmVo H$r AO©XmamZo 2013 À`m H§$nZr ̀ m{MH$m H«$. 319 _Ü`o nm{aV Ho$boë`m {XZm§H$ 09.07.2014
Mm AmXoe aÔ H$aÊ`mgmR>r 2022 Mm A§V{a_ AO© (Eb>) H«$_m§H$ 24481 H$mT>bm Amho. Cnamoº$ A§V{a_ AO© (Eb>)
H«$. 2011 Mm 24481 da 24.08.2022 amoOr 2022 gwZmdUr Pmbr Ooìhm _mZZr` Cƒ Ý`m`mb`, _w§~B© `m§Zr
A{YH¥$V n{ag_mnH$mbm _ogg© lo`Ýg _moQ>g© àm`ìhoQ> {b{_Qo>S>À`m g§X^m©V Xmdo Am_§{ÌV H$aUmar gyMZm àH$m{eV
H$aÊ`mMo {ZX}e XoÊ`mg AmZ§X Pmbm. gXa AO© 21.09.2022 amoOr _mZZr` H§$nZr Ý`m`mYrem§À`m ~moS>m©da {XgyZ
`oB©b. 
`mÛmao nwT>rb gyMZm XoÊ`mV `oV Amho H$r, H§$nZr{déÕ Xmdm Agboë`m H$moUË`mhr H$O©Xma/H$m_JmamZo A{YH¥$V
n{ag_mnH$, Cƒ Ý`m`mb`, _w§~B© ̀ m§Mo H$m`m©b` 5 _Obm, ~±H$ Am°\$ B§{S>`m {~pëS§>J, E_. Or. amoS>, \$moQ>©, _w§~B© -
400 001 ̀ oWo Xmdm XmIb H$amdm, 17.09.2022 amoOr {H§$dm Ë`mnydu Vo A{YH¥$V n{ag_mnH$mÀ`m H$m`m©b`mn`ªV
nmohmoMÊ`mgmR>r {H§$dm A{YH¥$V n{ag_mnH$mbm nmoñQ>mZo nmR>dÊ`mgmR>r Ë`mÀ`m nyU© Zmdmgh Am{U nÎ`mgh, OoUoH$éZ
gm§{JVboë`m VmaIoÀ`m nydr© nmohmoMob Aímm ~oVmZo nmR>dmdo. H$moUVmhr H$O©Xma/H$m_Jma Á`mZo A{YH¥$V
n{ag_mnH$mH$Sy>Z boIr ZmoQ>rg XoD$Z Amdí`H$ Agë`mg, Ë`mMm nwamdm nmR>{dbm Agob, Ë`mZo d¡`pº$H${aË`m {H§$dm
Ë`mÀ`m d{H$bmÛmao, Aem H$Om©À`m {H§$dm Xmì`mÀ`m VnmgUrg Aem doir Am{U {R>H$mUr Z_yX Ho$bo OmB©b. Aer
ZmoQ>rg Am{U Ë`mÀ`m H$Om©Mm {H§$dm Xmì`mMm Amdí`H$ Agm nwT>rb nwamdm gmXa H$aob, Ago Z Ho$ë`mg Ago H$O© {H§$dm
Xmdm H$moUË`mhr H$maUm{edm` ZmH$maÊ`mg O~m~Xma Agob.
{XZm§H$ 1 gßQo>§~a 2022 amoOr. ghr/- (ìhr. nr. H$mQ>H$a) 

A{YH¥$V n{ag_mnH$, Cƒ Ý`m`mb`, _w§~B© 
5 dm _Obm, ~±H$ Am°\$ B§{S>`m {~pëS§>J, E_. Or. amoS>, \$moQ>©, 

_w§~B© - 400 023. XyaÜdZr :- 22670024, 22675008. samapakmum@yahoo.com

 

  

ew{ÕnÌ
emIm H$m¶m©b¶ … Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>, 74 Q>o³Zmo
nmH©$, boìh 3-5, 91 pñà¨J ~moS>©, grßPg‘moa, JoQ> H«$-2, gr-
H«$m°g amoS>, ‘amoi E‘Am¶S>rgr, A§Yoar (ny), ‘w§~B© 400093.  
H$m°nm}aoQ> H$m¶m©b¶ : Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ Q>m°dg©, ~m§Ðm
- Hw$bm© H$m°åßbo³g, ~m§Ðm (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400051

{X. Am°JñQ> 31, 2022 amoOr ga’¡$gr A°³Q>, 2002 AÝd¶o àH$m{eV Zdeº$s ‘w§~B©
Amd¥Îmr‘Yrb nmZ H«$. 10 ‘Ü¶o H$O©Xma lr. {dH$mg H$‘boe Hw$‘ma qgJ, Á¶m§Mm H$O© H«$.:
Eb~rEZE‘¶w00003369722 A§VJ©V {bbmd gyMZoÀ¶m OmhramVrMm g§X^© nhm.  
H¥$n¶m Zm|X ¿¶mdr, AZmdYmZmZo Am{U ZH$iV EHy$U amIrd qH$‘V é. 1,17,00,000/- Aer
Z‘yX Pmbr Amho. åhUyZ H¥$n¶m  é. 1,71,00,000/- Aer dmMmdr. gXa VmaU ‘Îmm doJdoJim
{dH«$s H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. BVa Vn{ebmV H$moUVmhr ~Xb Zmhr.
Amåhr gXa g§X^m©V Vwåhmbm Pmboë¶m J¡agmoB©~Ôb ‘ZmnmgyZ IoX ì¶³V H$arV AmhmoV.
{XZm§H$ … gßQ>|~a 03, 2022 ghr/-àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{R>H$mU … ‘w§~B©  Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>

   

  

ñWmda {‘iH$VrÀ¶m {dH«$s H$[aVm B©-{bbmdmgmR>r Omhra gyMZm
{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ>g² A°ÊS> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 (¶mZ§Va A°³Q>) A§VJ©V Am¶Am¶E’$Eb hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS>
(nydu B§{S>¶m BÝ’$mobmB©Z hmD$qgJ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b. Aer kmV) (Am¶Am¶E’$Eb-EME’$Eb) H$m°nm}aoQ> H$m¶m©b¶ ßbm°Q> H«$. 98, CÚmoJ {dhma, ’o$O-IV, JwaJmd - 122015 (h[a¶mUm)
Am{U em°n H«$. 201, {X EO, 2am ‘Obm, àH$me Q>m°{H$O ‘mJo, Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ Odi, nmbKa (n)-401404 H$S>o JhmU ñWmda {‘iH$VrMr {dH«$s. Á¶mAWu
Am¶Am¶E’$Eb-EME’$Eb Mm àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Zr (EAmo) Am¶Am¶E’$Eb-EME’$Eb Mr WH$~mH$s dgwb H$aÊ¶mgmR>r "Oo Amho OoWo Amho VËdmZo Am{U Oo Amho Ogo Amho
VËdmZo' {VÀ¶m {dH«$sÀ¶m h¸$mgh Imbrb H$O© ImVo/àm°ñno³Q> H«$. ‘Yrb A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) A§VJ©V Omar gyMZobm AZwgê$Z Imbrb {‘iH$V/VtMm H$ãOm KoVbm Amho. {dH«$s do~gmB©Q>…
www.bankeauctions.com ¶oWo nwa{dboë¶m B©-{bbmd âb°Q>’$m°‘© ‘m’©$V {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Ûmao H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b.

‘mb‘ÎmoMr VnmgUrMr VmarI BAa eodQ>Mr VmarI B©-{bbmdmMr VmarI Am{U doi
30-gßQ>|-2022 g. 11.00 Vo Xþ. 14.00 03-Am°³Q>mo-2022 5.00 n¶ªV 06-Am°³Q>mo-2022 1100 Vo 13.00 n¶ªV

àXmZmMo ‘mÜ¶‘ … gd© àXmZ ho JwéJ«m‘ ¶oWo Xo¶ "Am¶Am¶E’$Eb hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS>' À¶m Zmdo {S>‘m§S> S´>mâQ> Ûmao qH$dm AmaQ>rOrEg/EZB©E’$Q>r ‘m’©$V H$aUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. ImË¶mMm
Vnerb Imbrbà‘mUo… E) ImË¶mMo Zmd … Am¶Am¶E’$Eb hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b., ~r) ~±Ho$Mo Zmd… ñQ>°ÊS>S>© MmQ>©S>© ~±H$ {b., gr) ImVo H«$. 53105066294, S>r) Am¶E’$Eggr
H$moS> … SCBL0036025 qH$dm no‘|Q> qbH$… https://quickpay.iiflfinance.com.

AQ>r Am{U eVu:-
1. B©-{bbmdmV gh^mJr hmoÊ¶mH$[aVm BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§Zr godm nwadR>mXma https://www.bankeauctions.com H$S>o Ë¶m§Mm Vnerb Zm|X{dUo Am{U bm°JB©Z AH$mD§$Q>, bm°JB©Z Am¶S>r

Am{U nmgdS>© V¶ma H$aUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§Zr darb Z‘yX emIm H$m¶m©b¶mV BAagmR>r àXmZmMm Vnerb Ho$dm¶gr Am{U n°Z H$mS>©À¶m àVtgh Ë¶m§Mo {Z{dXm ànÌ
nmR>{dUo/gmXa H$aUo Amdí¶H$ Amho.

2. ~mobrXmam§Zr aH$mZm ~mobr dmT>{dÊ¶mMr a³H$‘ ‘Ü¶o Z‘yX aH$‘oÀ¶m nQ>rV Ë¶m§Mo àñVmd dmT>{dUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. Oa ~mobr {bbmdmÀ¶m g‘márÀ¶m doioÀ¶m A§{V‘ 5 {‘{ZQ>m§‘Ü¶o Ho$ë¶mg,
g‘márMm doi AmnmoAmn 5 {‘{ZQ>m§H$arVm {dñVm[aV hmoB©b.

3. ¶eñdr ~mobrXmam§Zr EAmo ¶m§Zr ~mobr ‘wë¶ pñdH$maë¶mnmgyZ 24 VmgmV (BAa g‘m¶mo{OV Ho$ë¶mZ§Va) ~mobr aH$‘oÀ¶m 25% Am{U ~mobr aH$‘oÀ¶m Cd©[aV 75% VmaU YZH$m|Zr {dH«$s
{ZpíMV Ho$ë¶mÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 15 {Xdgm§V O‘m H$aUo Amdí¶H$ Amho. gd© O‘m Am{U àXmZ ho àXmZmÀ¶m {d{hV ‘mÜ¶‘mZo H$am¶Mo Amho.

4. IaoXrXmamZo gog, à¶moÁ¶ ‘wÐm§H$ ewëH$ Am{U H$moUVrhr AÝ¶ d¡Ym{ZH$ WH$~mH$s qH$dm BVa WH$~mH$s Ogo H$s nm{bH$m H$a, drO à^ma, O‘rZ Am{U {‘iH$Vrer g§~§{YV gd© H$a Am{U
Xamgh BVa AZwfm§{JH$ IM©, à^ma ̂ am¶Mo AmhoV.

5. ~mobrXmam§Zm B©-{bbmd {dH«$s à{H«$¶oV ^mJ KoÊ¶mgmR>r Ë¶m§Mr ~mobr gmXa H$aÊ¶mnydu {bbmd {dH«$s Am{U {bbmd AOm©À¶m Vn{ebdma AQ>r Am{U eVuH$[aVm do~gmB©Q>
https://www.bankeauctions.com Am{U https://www.iifl.com/home-loans/properties-for-auction ‘m’©$V OmÊ¶mMm g„m XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho.

6. Vnerb, ‘XV à{H«$¶m Am{U B©-{bbmdmdarb Am°ZbmB©Z à{ejUmH$[aVm ~mobrXma godm nwadR>mXma B©-‘ob Am¶S>r … support@bankeauctions.com gnmoQ>© hoënbmB©Z Z§~a …
7291981124/25/26 ¶m§Zm {‘iH$Vrer g§~§{YV Mm¡H$ergmR>r lr. {OV|Ð Jwám @9999682823, B©‘ob Am¶S>r … jitendra.gupta1@iifl.com ¶m§Zm g§nH©$ H$ê$ eH$VmV.

7. darb gXa H$O©Xmam§Zm 7 {Xdgm§V àË¶j H$ãOm KoVodoir VmaU ‘Îmo‘Ü¶o Agboë¶m KaJwVr dñVw KodyZ OmÊ¶mgmR>r gyMZm ¶mÛmao XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. AÝ¶Wm Am¶Am¶E’$Eb-EME’$Eb
H$moUË¶mhr n[apñWVrV {‘iH$VrÀ¶m ZwH$gmZrgmR>r O~m~Xma amhUma Zmhr.

8. nwT>o H$O©Xmam§Zm ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Oa Ë¶m§Zr gXa dñVw KodyZ OmÊ¶mg H$gya Ho$br Va darb gXa dñVw H$m¶ÚmZwgma {dH$Ê¶mV ¶oVrb.
9. darb {d{hV doioV ¶eñdr ~mobrXma/{bbmd IaoXrXmamZo H$moUË¶mhr Q>ßß¶mda àXmZmV H$gya Ho$br Va {dH«$s aÔ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U AJmoXa O‘m Ho$bobr a¸$‘ (BAa g‘m{dï>rV) Oá

H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U {‘iH$V nwÝhm {dH«$sgmR>r R>odÊ¶mV ¶oB©b.
10. EAmo ¶m§Zr H$moUVohr H$maU Z XoVm {Z{dXm/{bbmdmÀ¶m AQ>r Am{U eVu ~XbUo qH$dm nwT>o T>H$bUo/aÔ H$aÊ¶mMm h¸$ amIyZ R>odbm Amho. {Z{dXm/{bbmdm‘Ü¶o H$moUVmhr dmX Pmë¶mg

Am¶Am¶E’$Eb-EME’$EÀ¶m EAmoMm {ZU©¶ A§{V‘ amhrb.

H$O©Xmam§Zm {Z{dXm/{bbmdmÀ¶m VmaIonydu VmaIon¶ªV ì¶mO Am{U AZwfm§{JH$ IMm©gh darb Z‘yX a¸$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r ¶mÛmao gyMrV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho, H$gya Ho$ë¶mg {‘iH$VrÀ¶m
{bbmd/{dH«$s H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U Cd©[aV WH$~mH$s H$mhr Agë¶mg ì¶mO Am{U IMm©gh dgwb H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b.
{R>H$mU…nmbKa, ghr/- àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar, 
{XZm§H$… 02-gßQ>|~a-2022 Am¶Am¶E’$Eb hmo‘ ’$m¶ZmÝg {b{‘Q>oS>

H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma/
h‘rXmam§Mo Zmd

‘mJUr gyMZm
VmarI Am{U a³H$‘

ñWmda {‘iH$V/
VmaU ‘ÎmoMo dU©Z

gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOmMr VmarI amIrd qH$‘V 
09-OyZ-2022 é. 11,00,000/-

(én¶o AH$am bmI ‘mÌ)03-‘mM©-2022 
é. 18,19,593/- (én¶o
AR>am bmI EH$moUrg hOma
nmMeo Í¶mÊUd ‘mÌ)

Jm§d gamdbr, ~moB©ga nmiKa, ‘hmamîQ´>,  401 501,
^maV ¶oWo pñWV ÛmaHo$e ZJa H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh hmCqgJ
gmogm`Q>r {b{‘Q>oS> ‘Yrb 1bm ‘Obm, B‘maV H«$. E-
08 âb°Q> H«$. 104, ‘moO‘m{nV 475 Mm¡. {~ëQ>An joÌ
Am{U 560 Mm¡. ’y$. gwna {~ëQ>An ÛmaHo$e ZJa YmaH$
JQ> H«$. 150 Agboë¶m {‘iH$VrÀ¶m gd© Vo ̂ mJ Am{U
{d^mJ.

VmaIoZwgma EHy$U 
WH$~mH$s : 

01-gßQ>|~a-2022
1. lr. a‘oe Hw$‘ma {Yda 
2. am{JUr E§Q>aàm`Pog 
3. lr‘. gwZrVm a‘oe
Hw$‘ma {Yda 
(àm°ñnoŠQ> H«$. 
Am¶Eb10092387)

é. 15,17,531/-
(én¶o n§Yam bmI gVam hOma

nmMeo EH$Vrg ‘mÌ)

Bgmam AZm‘V a³H$‘ (BAa)
é. 1,10,00/-

(én¶o EH$ bmI Xhm hOma ‘mÌ)
~mobr dmT>rMr a³H$‘

é. 25,000/-
(én¶o n§Mdrg hOma ‘mÌ)

ga’¡$gr A°³Q>, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 9 Cn-{Z¶‘ (1) AÝd¶o 30 {Xdgm§Mr {dH«$s gyMZm


